NVG LOGICA     6,5 Ah – 55 Ah
V90800L / V90801L / V90802L / V90803L / V90805L
334000204a
Beghelli PRÄZISA
1 / 10
E-Mail: kontakt@beghelli.de Internet: www.beghelli.de
Emergency supply device NVG for the LOGICA system
Type: NVG
Order codes: V90800L (6,5 Ah)
 V90801L (13 Ah)
 V90802L (28 Ah)
 V90803L (40 Ah)
 V90805L (55 Ah)
Technical data:
Mounting: surface wall mounting
Body: ABS (plastic), IP65 (electronic part), IP32 (battery part), IK09,
          protection class I (PE only for luminaires in class I required)